14-Sept (Saturday)

11 5pm - 2071 3pm

2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

15-Sept (Sunday)
11:30am - 11:50am

3:00pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:45pm

8:00pm

12:00pm - 1:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:45pm

6:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

7:30pm

PROGRAMME HIGHLIGHTS

Get to Know Your Instruments

- Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
CVP / Electone Movie Concert

CVP Karaoke Party

Let's Make Instruments

Piano Discovery

Get to Know Your Instruments

- Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
Piano Recital” by Mr. Loo Bang Hean

Pop Piano Concert

Get to Know Your Instruments

- Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
CVP / Electone Movie Concert

Let's Make Instruments

Piano Discovery

Special Concert by J&K

Get to Know Your Instruments

- Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
CVP Karaoke Party

" Limited seat, base on first-come-first served only.



