PROGRAMME HIGHLIGHTS

14-Sept (Saturday)	
1:15pm - 2:15pm	Get to Know Your Instruments - Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
2:30pm - 3:00pm	CVP / Electone Movie Concert
3:30pm - 4:15pm	CVP Karaoke Party
4:30pm - 5:00pm	Let's Make Instruments
5:00pm - 5:30pm	Piano Discovery
6:00pm - 6:45pm	Get to Know Your Instruments - Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
7:00pm - 8:00pm	Piano Recital [^] by Mr. Loo Bang Hean
15-Sept (Sunday)	
11:30am - 11:50am	Pop Piano Concert
12:00pm - 1:00pm	Get to Know Your Instruments - Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
2:30pm - 3:00pm	CVP / Electone Movie Concert
3:00pm - 3:30pm	Let's Make Instruments
3:30pm - 4:00pm	Piano Discovery
4:30pm - 5:30pm	Special Concert by J&K
5:45pm - 6:30pm	Get to Know Your Instruments - Attend Small Workshop, Collect Stamp and Win
6:30pm - 7:30pm	CVP Karaoke Party

[^] Limited seat, base on first-come-first served only.